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CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 2680

Transfer machine
ALLEMANN

Technical data
Units: vertical

Rotary table:diameter

Number of work stations max.

Work-piece clamping:

with device diameter
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Spindle motor
Weight of the control about
Overall dimensions machine:

Length

Width

Height

3
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14
400 mm
15

50 mm
380 Volt
1.10 kW
300 kg

800 mm
700 mm
2000 mm
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